
2023 Contractor Registrations
City of Wabash
 

Contractor #  Contact person E-MAIL Phone # Address

#84 A & A Cleaning Co. Aaron Dyson 260-571-6837 1631 N. 150 W. Wabash, IN. 46992
#44 Above All Construction, LLC Derek Lewis admin@aboveallconstruction.org 765-573-5982 4794 S. Lincoln Blvd. Marion, IN. 46953
#58 Atlas Building Services, Inc. Lynann Harmon offmgr@atlasbuildingsvs.com 260-563-3166 P.O. Box 628 1545 S. Wabash St. Wabash, IN. 46992
#11 Bash & Associates Kevin Galyan kevin@bashelectric.net 317-882-4959 5153 Commerce Sq Dr. Suite F. Indianapolis, IN. 46237
#34 Benson & Son, LLC Ken or Matt Benson bensonandsonllc@yahoo.com 260-563-1602 4348 S. 50 E. Wabash, IN. 46992
#29 Bill's Sewer & Septic Service Faye or Bill Sopher 260-563-1704 345 Birchwood Ct. Wabash, IN. 46992
#87 Billing's Construction Scott Billings teacherdad47960@gmail.com 574-870-5662 1681 N. Miami St. Wabash, IN. 46992
#40 Blue River Environmental & Restoration, Inc. Righie Byrd richie.byrd@brerinc.com 317-986-2410 9295 N. Frontage Rd. Fairland. IN. 46126
#17 Bott Mechanical Company, Inc. Lisa Bott lbott@frontier.com 260-569-6777 1801 Grand St. Wabash, IN. 46992
#38 Brand Electric, Inc. Carey Johns 765-296-3437 6274 E. 375 S. Lafayette, IN. 47905
#16 Brown's Roofing, Inc. Justin Brown justin.brown@brownroofinginc.com 317-356-5004 3519 Southeastern Ave. Indianapolis, IN. 46203
#3 Carver Construction, Inc. Larry Carver bkcarver@manchester.edu 260-578-7042 1586 E. 1000 N. North Manchester, IN 46962
#94 Centimark Corporation Eric Efaw/Eric Rust eric.rust@centimark.com 724-514-8765 12 Grandview Circle Canonsburg, PA. 15317-8533
#20 Chuck's Sewer & Drain Chuck Poling chuckseweranddrain123@yahoo.com 765-664-2536 3820 S. Lincoln Blvd Marion, IN. 46953
#50 Clifford Signs, Inc. Andrea Elkins info@cliffordsigns.com 765-453-0745 3040 S. Lafountain Kokomo, IN. 46902
#90 Coach House Garages Rick Otto rotto@coachhousegarages.com 217-543-3761 700 Mill St. Arthur, IL. 61911
#6 Coast to Coast Carports of Illinois Jose A. Zavala global@globalcarport.com 866-301-4378 529 W. Independence Ave. Jacksonville, IL. 62650
#66 Cochean Exteriors, LLC Tom Cochran sharon@cochranexteriors.com 317-288-5016 8461 Castlewood Dr. Indianapolis, IN. 46250
#8 Construction Concepts by/ Wayne Auger, LLC Wayne Auger wayne@ccbywa.com 317-590-6695 187 N. 200 E. Danville, IN. 46122
#57 Core Mechanical Services, Inc. Adam Strasser adam.strasser@core-m-s.com 574-858-0242 P.O. Box 500 Warsaw, IN. 46581
#60 Creekside Outdoor Services, LLC David England III creeksideofwabash@gmail.com 765-327-5146 133 Gladstone Dr. Wabash, IN. 46992
#12 Crew 2, Inc. Ben Firkus compliancelicensing@crew2.com 612-276-1600 2650 MinnehahaAve. Minneapolis, MN. 55406
#74 D & D Maintenance, LLC DJ Kierpaul accounting@dnd-electric.com 574-858-0238 8230 W. Old Rd 30 Etna Green, IN. 46524
#81 D & J Radabaugh, Inc. Don Radabaugh bradabaugh@centurylink.net 260-568-2881 1166 W. 850 S. Wabash, IN. 46992
#45 Dahm Brothers, Inc. Thomas J Dahm tjdahm@dahmbrothers.com 260-432-4552 2009 Lakeview Dr. Fort Wayne, IN. 46808
#35 David A Wagmer Electric David Wagmer 260-563-4554 1771 Church St. Wabash, IN. 46992
#4 DEEM, LLC Amanda Brock licensing@deemfirst.com 317-860-2990 11201 USA Parkway, Suite 200 Fishers, IN. 46037
#9 DMB Electric, LLC Mike Barker dbarkmb70@gmail.com 260-571-2112 904 E. 1000 N. Macy, IN. 46951
#88 Eads & Son Bulldozing, Inc. Scott Eads eadsbulldozing@gmail.com 260-774-3582 4141 N. 400 E. Lot 1 Lagro, IN. 46941
#51 Eagle Contracting Inc. Suzie Eagleson suzie@eagle-contracting.com 260-493-7743 P.O. Box 510 New Haven, IN. 46774
#96 Erect-Tec Corp Jeff Waldon jeffwaldon@hotmail.com 260-330-3143 212 N. Wabash St. Wabash, IN. 46992
#41 Eric Bostwick / Earth Works, LLC Eric Bostwick ebostwickearthworks@gmail.com 260-774-9338 5310 E. 500 N. Urbana, IN. 46990
#15 Falcon Awning Robert Sokol falconawning@yahoo.com 765-640-8668 2311 Broadway Anderson, IN. 46012
#49 Fort Wayne Awning, Co. April Cook fwawning@gmail.com 260-478-1636 7105 Ardmore Ave. Fort Wayne, IN. 46809
#123 Gar's Home Improvement Gary fisher glfisher54@gmail.com 260-571-0994 954 Pike St. Wabash, IN. 46992
#33 Gaunt & Son Asphalt, Inc. Sam Knight sknight@gauntasphalt.com 260-563-1821 5511 W. Old 24 Wabash, IN. 46992
#68 Gibson Commercial Construction Jake Gibson jgibson@gibsoncommercial.com 317-213-0819 P.O. Box 717 New Palestine, IN. 46163
#28 Girod's Metal roofing Amos Girod P.O. Box 169 Berne, IN. 46711
#55 Grassy Creek Construction, LLC Andrew Lengacher grassycreek@sle.email 260-438-6325 15808 Cuba Rd. Spencerville, IN. 46788



#27 Hallmark Homes Lynn Madden lmadden@hallmarkhomes.com 765-644-6566 433 E. 53rd St. Anderson, IN. 46013
#56 Hamilton Hunter Builders, Inc. Holly Hunter hhunter@hamiltonhunterbuilders.com 260-423-3577 915 Lafayette St. Fort Wayne, IN. 46802
#86 Hang Em High Gutters Don Leland donleland5@gmail.com 765-469-5505 3406 W. 50 N. Wabash, IN. 46992
#32 Hays & Sons Complete Restoration Liz Hayes lhayes@haysandsons.com 317-672-1950 800 N. Thompson Rd. Indianapolis, IN. 46227
#54 Home Pro Windows, Roofing, Siding, & Doors Trevor Elkins homeprovision@gmail.com 260-421-3377 6011 Highview Dr. Suite D. Fort Wayne, IN. 46818 
#53 Hoosier Sheds, LLC Martin Derksen hoosiersheds@gmail.com 270-213-1765 1206 Beckley Osborne Rd. Sebree KY. 42455
#19 Huston Electric, Inc. Jon Huston jonh@hustonelectric.com 765-474-6115 2723 Old Romney Rd. P.O. Box 4297 Lafayette, IN. 47903
#92 I-Tech Builder, Inc. Martin Duffy mduffy@itechbuilder.com 260-578-0963 11470 N. 300 E. North Manchester, IN. 46962
#39 I.G.I.T. Heating & Cooling John Ringo jrheating16@gmail.com 765-212-6699 607 W. Manor Dr. Marion, IN. 46952
#91 Ideal Suburban Homes Jack Johnson asmith@ideal-builders.com 260-724-9131 522 S. 13th. St. Decatur, IN. 46733
#43 Indiana Sighworks Dan Ingram dani@indianasignworks.com 260-407-1273 1319 Production Rd. Fort Wayne, IN. 46808
#63 Inherent Commercial, LLC Gregory Looney glooney@inherentco.com 317-372-3699 8435 Keystone Crossing Blvd., Suite 120 Indy, 46240
#47 J and S. Hartford Construction Jerry E. Schwartz 419-605-7918 3206 W. 750 S. Geneva, IN. 46740
#14 J. Wolf Construction, LLC Jesse Wolf jessewolf73@yahoo.com 765-623-0847 1118 N. K St. Elwood, IN. 46036
#70 J.O. Mory, Inc. Tina Garman tinagarman@jomory.com 260-351-2221 7470 S. State Rd #3 South Milford, IN. 46786
#85 Jimbo's Handyman Service, LLC Jim Tack jimboshandymanservicellc@gmail.com 574-870-8453 4378 S. 150 W. Wabash, IN. 46992
#25 John T. Camden Construction Co/ Camden Foundation Bernadene Boggs johncamden@camdenfoundations.com 574-594-2497 3972 E. 400 S. Warsaw, IN. 46580
#21 K Graber Construction, LLC Geneva Graber office@kgraberco.com 765-395-7275 P.O. Box 127 Amboy, IN. 46911
#93 Kamin Industries, Inc. DBA/ Everdry of Michiana Kate Whitehouse kathryn@everdry-waterproofing.com 574-272-3788 4647 W. Cleveland Rd. South Bend, IN. 46628
#42 Kingdom Roofing Systems Melissa Conrad melissa.conrad@kingdomquality.com 765-573-5899 1405 S. Western Ave. Marion, IN. 46953
#26 LA Electric Contractors & Engineers Krista Taylor ktaylor@l-aelectric.com 260-497-0520 902 Incentive Dr. Fort Wayne, IN. 46825
#65 M & B Property, LLC dba/ All Pro Gutters Robert STambazze infoallprogutters@gmail.com 260-228-0795 1408  Polk St. Huntington, IN. 46750
#30 Merritt & Son Excavating, LLC Chad Merritt cmerritt@merrittandson.com 765-689-7225 2987 W. 560 S. Peru, IN. 46970
#77 Meyer Building, LLC Gene Gerber ggerber@meyerbuilding.com 260-565-3274 2570 N. Main St. P.O. Box 55 Craigville, IN. 46731
#46 Michiana Contracting, Inc. Anna Kirkpatrick akirkpatrick@michianacontracting.com 574-936-8613 P.O,.box 929 Plymouth, IN. 46563
#36 Millwright Solutions, LLC Ridhard Eckman richard@millwrightSolutions.com 260-330-2757 300 Olive St. Wabash, IN. 46992
#59 Morton Buildings, Inc Sean Cain mbicontractorlicense@mortonbuildings.com 309-263-7474 252 W. Adams St. P.O. Box 399 Morton, IL. 61550
#23 Nate's Lawn & Landscape, LLC Stephanie Gribben nateslawnandlandscape@gmail.com 260-568-0994 1375 Stitt St. Wabash, IN. 46992
#2 Nix-1-Construction, LLC Paul Nixon paulnixon2@gmail.com 317-384-6231 402 E. 31st St. Marion, IN. 46952
#82 Northern Lakes Roofing Adam Christenson adam@nlroofs.com 260-578-4038 9477 N. 800 W. Roann, IN. 46974
#52 O & R. Buildings, LLC John Ramsey orbuildings@gmail.com 574-893-4690 P.O. Box 307 Akron, IN. 46910
#62 PMB Electrical Services, LLC Brandon Parrett pmbelectric260@gmail.com 260-330-5335 3209 N. Paw Paw Pike Peru, IN. 46970
#73 Premiere Services, Inc dba Premiere Signs Stacey Holdeman stacey@premieresigns.com 574-533-8585 400 N. Main St. Goshen, IN. 46528
#67 Q-Tree, LLC Sean D Unger ncccsean@yahoo.com 260-563-6320 5601 W. Elliott Rd. Wabash, IN. 46992
#48 Quality Electric, Inc. Larry Hoover qualityelectric429@gmail.com 260-563-5772 429 Superior St. Wabash, IN. 46992
#76 Quality Plumbing & Heating, Inc.. Mark Ticen m.ticen@qph.com 765-450-4008 3515 N. Reed Rd. Kokomo, IN. 46901
#31 R. Yoder Construction, Inc. Jason Yoder ad@ryoderconstruction.com 574-773-3502 27453 CR. 150, P.O. Box 69 Nappanee, IN. 46550
#37 Rex Collins Electric, Inc. Sheila Ashba sashba@rexcollinselectric.com 765-664-7544 2525 S. Miller Ave.Marion, IN. 46953
#71 Rob keaffaber Chimney Sweep & More Robbie Keaffaber robkeaffaber@gmail.com 260-563-8268 45 Grant St. Wabash, IN. 46992
#64 Samsun Mechanical, Inc. Aimee Hulskotter 317-545-0968 2800 N. Richardt Ave. Indianapolis, IN. 46219
#7 Schleppenbach Construction Matt Schleppenbach matthewschleppenbach@yahoo.com 574-355-6762 6284 S. 550 E. Peru, IN. 46970
#69 Schwartz Masonry Joseph J Schwartz 260-413-7208 9512 Graber Rd. Grabill, IN. 46741
#24 Schwartz Roofing William Hilty 260-433-4939 8156 W. 1000 S. South Whitley, IN. 46787
#18 Seven Hills Electric Clem Metzger 260-578-4007 11113 S. 400 E. Claypool, IN. 46510
#75 Shambaugh & Son, L.P. Matthew J Gerbers mgerbers@shambaugh.com 260-487-7777 7614 Opportunity Dr. Fort Wayne, IN. 46825



#78 Sherriff-Goslin Company Bruce Robinson, marion@sherriffgoslin.com 765-431-1649 905 S. Washington  Marion, IN. 46952 
#10 Slothour Builders, LLC Quentin Slothour quentin@slothourbuildersllc.com 260-306-5552 260 E. 1000 S. Claypool, IN. 46510
#5 Sunnova Energy Corporation Starlyn Villarreal legal@sunnova.com 281-985-9900 20 Greenway Plaza, Suite 540 Houston, TX. 77046
#89 The Baldus Co. Kerry Johnson kerry@balduscompany.com 260-424-2366 440 E. Brackenridge ST. Fort Wayne, IN. 46802
#72 The Insulation Guys, LLC Kyle Hoover theinsulationguys@gmail.com 574-223-3626 325 Monticello Rd. Rochester, IN. 46975
#95 The Pool Store Mark Harness mark@poolstore.biz 260-213-1600 2931 E. 1425 N. North Manchester, IN. 46962
#22 TMI Mechanical, LLC David Lakes wlmoore@tmimechanical.com 317-535-7109 570 E. Tracy Rd. Suite 620 New Whiteland, IN. 46184
#61 Treska Brothers Excavating Victor Treska victortreska@yahoo.com 260-571-9270 1893 S. America Rd. Lagro, IN. 46941
#83 Troy Eads Excavating, LLC Troy Eads troyeadsexcavating@yahoo.com 260-782-2029 3166 N. 400 E. Lagro, IN. 46941
#1 Vandermark Builders Dave Vandermark vandy@vandermarkinc.com 260-563-4040 2848 N. 800 E. Anderws, IN. 46702
#79 W.D. Hileman & Sons, Inc. Lori Hileman l_hileman@hotmail.com 260-563-6612 901 W. 400 S. Wabash, IN. 46992
#13 Wagner-Meinert, LLC Patrick Shank construction.licensing@wmillc.com 260-341-0279 7617 Freedom Way Fort Wayne, IN. 46818
#97 Witwer Construction Renee Cook rcook@witwerconstruction.com 260-420-4112 3636 S. Maplecrest Rd. Fort Wayne, IN. 46806
#80 Worlarskey's, LLC James Taylor worlarskey@gmail.com 765-469-4611 234 W. Main St. Peru, IN. 46970


